
 

112 – 11786 River Road, Richmond, BC  V6X 3Z3 

Tel: 604-270-0318 / 1-866-898-1232    Fax: 604-270-3210 

Email: cet@cetproductions.bc.ca 

Website: www.cetproductions.bc.ca 

 

Full Color Offset Business Cards (Group Printed / Gang Run) 

 

 

16pt with Matte Lamination 

 

Stock:  16pt C2S Cover (+ 2pt Lamination) 

Printing:  Full Color (4 Color Process), Offset Group Printed 

  
1 Sided 
 

Quantity 

Regular (2 Weeks) Express (1 Week) 

Non-Member Member Non-Member Member 

100 91.50 79.50 141.00 133.50 

250 99.00 87.50 154.50 141.00 

500 103.00 91.50 171.00 154.50 

1000 125.50 110.00 202.00 186.50 

2500 249.50 218.00 334.50 304.00 

5000 381.50 327.50 511.50 465.50 

10000 922.50 799.50 1155.00 1037.50 

15000 1124.50 977.50 1514.50 1331.00 

20000 1387.50 1209.00 1872.50 1696.50 
 

2 Sided 
 

Quantity 

Regular (2 Weeks) Express (1 Week) 

Non-Member Member Non-Member Member 

100 107.00 94.50 157.00 149.50 

250 114.50 103.00 171.00 157.00 

500 118.50 107.00 186.50 171.00 

1000 141.00 125.50 217.00 202.00 

2500 264.50 234.50 350.50 319.50 

5000 397.00 342.00 527.00 480.50 

10000 939.50 814.50 1171.50 1053.00 

15000 1140.50 992.50 1529.50 1347.50 

20000 1403.50 1224.00 1889.00 1712.50 
 

Additional Charge 

Typesetting, Layout, Graphic Design,  

& Photo Editing 

90.00 Per Hour 

Min. 60.00 / Side 

Photo / Logo Scanning  
(with crop & resizing)  

90.00 Per Hour 

Min. 21.50 Each 

Add Round Corners 
*Choice of 1/8” and 1/4" Diameter Curve 

*1, 2, 3, or All 4 Corners – Same Price 

Add 25.00 / 100 - 500 (Min. Charge 25.00) 

Add 40.50 / 1000 

Add 40.50 / Additional 1000 

Add Basic Foil Stamping (Flat) 
 

*Choice of: Gold, Silver, or Metallic Blue 

 

Setup Charge Min. 215.00 (Within 5 Sq. Inches) 

*Add 9.00 Per Additional Sq. Inch 
Foil Stamping 155.00 / First 500 

190.00 / 1000 

100.00 / Extra 1000 

Add Basic Embossing (Single Level) 
 

*Multi-Level Embossing – Custom Quote 

 

Setup Charge Min. 355.00 (Within 5 Sq. Inches) 

*Add 10.50 Per Additional Sq. Inch 
Emboss 155.00 / First 500 

195.00 / 1000 

100.00 / Extra 1000 
*Price Subject To Change Without Notice. 

 

Offset Full Color Business Cards (Matte Laminated) - 260101 


